Cycleball Men

Club Name Nation Player 1 Player 2
Germany 1st Germany Chris Rapp Moritz Schubach
Germany 2nd Germany Leif Seifert Simon Stephan
Germany 3rd Germany Paul Bretschneider Lenny Schwarzbauer
RSV OSAKA 1 Japan Yusuke Murakami Yuma Takahashi
Tachikawa CSC 1 Japan Riku Akatsu Yutaro Kodaka
Tachikawa CSC 2 Japan Hideki Yasui Ken Hirano
RSV OSAKA 2 Japan Noboru Tokuhiro Taiga Uramoto
Tachikawa CSC 3 Japan Kazutoshi Ohno Tomoki Imamura
Cycleball Women
Club Name Nation Player 1 Player 2
Germany-W 1st Germany Claire Feyler Nadine Weber
Wood-Big Japan Sayaka Kizawa Kano Onishi
RSV OSAKA (Women) Japan Nana Yamashita Saki Tanaka
Artistic Cycling
Club Name Nation Player

Germany Linus Weber

Germany Jette Koch

Germany Antonia Blome

Germany Markus Wechner

Germany Emily Brenner

Germany Simon Vogel

Germany Hannah Schneider
Tachikawa CSC Japan Kosuke Shibayama

Tachikawa CSC

Japan

Momoha Ono




Cycleball Men Group A

Pts [ Goal |Lose | Diff |Rank
3 11
1 Germany 1st 6 20 7 13 1
6 7 6
2 Germany 3rd 6 15 11 4 2
3 4
3 Tachikawa CSC 1 6 12 [ 13 | 1 3
11 3
4 RSV OSAKA 2 0 5 21 |16 | 4
Cycleball Men Group B
Pts [ Goal |Lose | Diff |Rank
10 13
1 Germany 2nd 6 25 10 15 2
2 4 6
2 RSV OSAKA 1 9 13 7 6 1
10 7
3 Tachikawa CSC 2 3 14 | 18 | 4 3
13 4
4 Tachikawa CSC 3 0 9 26 | -17 | 4
Cycleball Women
Pts [ Goal |Lose | Diff |Rank
10
1 Germany Women 0 19 1 18 1
9 4
2 Wood Big 0 4 14 | -10 | 3
10
3 RSV Osaka (Women) 0 6 14 -8 2




Schedule / Result

Qualifying A1
Qualifying B1
Qualifying A2
Qualifying B2
Qualifying A3
Qualifying B3

Qualifying A4
Qualifying B4
Qualifying Women 1
Qualifying A5
Qualifying B5
Qualifying Women 2
Qualifying A6
Qualifying B6
Qualifying Women 3

Ranking Match 7-8
Women's Final
Semi Final 1
Semi Final 2
Ranking Match 5 - 6
Ranking Match 3 - 4
Men's Final

Program
Opening / Warming Up
Germany 3rd Tachikawa CSC 1
RSV OSAKA 1 Tachikawa CSC 2
Germany 1st RSV OSAKA 2
Germany 2nd Tachikawa CSC 3
Germany 3rd RSV OSAKA 2
RSV OSAKA 1 Tachikawa CSC 3

Lunch Break
Opening Ceramony
Artistic Cycling Demonstration - Japan

Germany 1st Tachikawa CSC 1
Germany 2nd Tachikawa CSC 2
Germany Women RSV Osaka (Women)

Tachikawa CSC 1 RSV OSAKA 2
Tachikawa CSC 2 Tachikawa CSC 3
Wood Big RSV Osaka (Women)
Germany 1st Germany 3rd
Germany 2nd RSV OSAKA 1
Germany Women Wood Big

Artistic Cycling Demonstration - Germany
A 4th place : RSV OSAKA 2 B 4th place : TAchikawa CSC 3
Women 1st place : Germany Women Women 2nd place : RSV Osaka (Women)
A 1st place : Germany 1st
B 1st place : RSV OSAKA 1
A 3rd place : Tachikawa CSC 1
S-Final Loser 1 : Germany 2nd

B 2nd place : Germany 2nd

A 2nd place : Germany 3rd

B 3rd place : Tachikawa CSC 2

S-Final Loser 2 : Germany 3rd

S-Final Winner 2 : RSV OSAKA 1
Closing Ceremony

S-Final Winner 1 : Germany 1

Program will be finished at 19:30
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Time
9:00

9:30

9:50

10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
12:30
12:50
13:10
13:30
13:50
14:10
14:30
14:50
15:10
15:30
15:50
16:10
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00



