Cycleball Men

Club Name	Nation	Player 1	Player 2
Germany 1st	Germany	Chris Rapp	Moritz Schubach
Germany 2nd	Germany	Leif Seifert	Simon Stephan
Germany 3rd	Germany	Paul Bretschneider	Lenny Schwarzbauer
RSV OSAKA 1	Japan	Yusuke Murakami	Yuma Takahashi
Tachikawa CSC 1	Japan	Riku Akatsu	Yutaro Kodaka
Tachikawa CSC 2	Japan	Hideki Yasui	Ken Hirano
RSV OSAKA 2	Japan	Noboru Tokuhiro	Taiga Uramoto
Tachikawa CSC 3	Japan	Kazutoshi Ohno	Tomoki Imamura

Cycleball Women

Club Name	Nation	Player 1	Player 2
Germany-W 1st	Germany	Claire Feyler	Nadine Weber
Wood-Big	Japan	Sayaka Kizawa	Kano Onishi
RSV OSAKA (Women)	Japan	Nana Yamashita	Saki Tanaka

Artistic Cycling

Club Name	Nation	Player
	Germany	Linus Weber
	Germany	Jette Koch
	Germany	Antonia Blome
	Germany	Markus Wechner
	Germany	Emily Brenner
	Germany	Simon Vogel
	Germany	Hannah Schneider
Tachikawa CSC	Japan	Kosuke Shibayama
Tachikawa CSC	Japan	Momoha Ono

Cycleball Men Group A

			1			2			3			4		Pts	Goal	Lose	Diff	Rank
1	Germany 1st				6	: W	2	3	: L	4	11	: W	1	6	20	7	13	1
2	Germany 3rd	2	: L	6				7	: W	4	6	: W	1	6	15	11	4	2
3	Tachikawa CSC 1	4	: W	3	4	: L	7				4	: W	3	6	12	13	-1	3
4	RSV OSAKA 2	1	: L	11	1	: L	6	3	: L	4				0	5	21	-16	4

Cycleball Men Group B

			1			2			3			4		Pts	Goal	Lose	Diff	Rank
1	Germany 2nd				2	: L	3	10	: W	4	13	: W	3	6	25	10	15	2
2	RSV OSAKA 1	3	: W	2				4	: W	3	6	: W	2	9	13	7	6	1
3	Tachikawa CSC 2	4	: L	10	3	: L	4				7	: W	4	3	14	18	-4	3
4	Tachikawa CSC 3	3	: L	13	2	: L	6	4	: L	7				0	9	26	-17	4

Cycleball Women

			1			2			3		Pts	Goal	Lose	Diff	Rank
1	Germany Women				9	: W	0	10	: W	1	0	19	1	18	1
2	Wood Big	0	: L	9				4	: L	5	0	4	14	-10	3
3	RSV Osaka (Women)	1	: L	10	5	: W	4				0	6	14	-8	2

Schedule / Result

ochedule / Result						
	Pro	gram				Time
	Opening / Y	Warming Up				9:00
Qualifying A1	Germany 3rd	Tachikawa CSC 1	7	:	4	9:30
Qualifying B1	RSV OSAKA 1	Tachikawa CSC 2	4	:	3	9:50
Qualifying A2	Germany 1st	RSV OSAKA 2	11	:	1	10:10
Qualifying B2	Germany 2nd	Tachikawa CSC 3	13	:	3	10:30
Qualifying A3	Germany 3rd	RSV OSAKA 2	6	:	1	10:50
Qualifying B3	RSV OSAKA 1	Tachikawa CSC 3	6	:	2	11:10
	Lunch	n Break				11:30
	Opening	Ceramony				12:30
	Artistic Cycling De	monstration - Japan				12:50
Qualifying A4	Germany 1st	Tachikawa CSC 1	3	:	4	13:10
Qualifying B4	Germany 2nd	Tachikawa CSC 2	10	:	4	13:30
Qualifying Women 1	Germany Women	RSV Osaka (Women)	10	:	1	13:50
Qualifying A5	Tachikawa CSC 1	RSV OSAKA 2	4	:	3	14:10
Qualifying B5	Tachikawa CSC 2	Tachikawa CSC 3	7	:	4	14:30
Qualifying Women 2	Wood Big	RSV Osaka (Women)	4	:	5	14:50
Qualifying A6	Germany 1st	Germany 3rd	6	:	2	15:10
Qualifying B6	Germany 2nd	RSV OSAKA 1	2	:	3	15:30
Qualifying Women 3	Germany Women	Wood Big	9	:	0	15:50
	Artistic Cycling Dem	onstration - Germany				16:10
Ranking Match 7-8	A 4th place : RSV OSAKA 2	B 4th place : TAchikawa CSC 3	5	:	2	16:40
Women's Final	Women 1st place : Germany Women	Women 2nd place : RSV Osaka (Women)	10	:	0	17:00
Semi Final 1	A 1st place : Germany 1st	B 2nd place : Germany 2nd	7	:	3	17:20
Semi Final 2	B 1st place : RSV OSAKA 1	A 2nd place : Germany 3rd	6	:	5	17:40
Ranking Match 5 - 6	A 3rd place : Tachikawa CSC 1	B 3rd place : Tachikawa CSC 2	4	:	2	18:00
Ranking Match 3 - 4	S-Final Loser 1 : Germany 2nd	S-Final Loser 2 : Germany 3rd	7	:	5	18:20
Men's Final	S-Final Winner 1: Germany 1	S-Final Winner 2 : RSV OSAKA 1	6	:	3	18:40
	Closing (Ceremony				19:00
	_					

Program will be finished at 19:30